
DATES: 2/11/25, 2/13/25, 2/19/25     TIME: 11 AM  

# Name Email Company Date Attended

1 Connor Kreb ckreb@soltage.com Soltage 2/11/2025
2 Brian Coleman brianc@gmdconline.org GMDC 2/11/2025
3 Cassandra Smith  cassandras@gmdconline.org GMDC 2/11/2025
4 Gustavo Martinez gustavom@gmdconline.org GMDC 2/11/2025
5 Michael Brandon  mbrandon@westermancm.com Westerman Construction Co. 2/11/2025
6 Michael Wetstone   mwetstone@bbbarch.com Beyer Blinder Belle 2/11/2025
7 Gregory Dietrich  gregory@gdpreservation.com Gregory Dietrich Preservation 2/11/2025
8 Yazan Harasis yharasis@poweredison.com Power Edison 2/11/2025
9 Shihab Kuran salkuran@poweredison.com Power Edison 2/11/2025

10 Kendall Christiansen kendall@gaiastrategies.com  Gaia Strategies 2/11/2025
11 Don Hong don.hong@ua3now.org UA3 2/11/2025
12 Kristine Sinkez ksinkez@neris.nyc NERIS 2/11/2025
13 Robert Thuston Rthuston@rouxinc.com Roux Inc 2/11/2025

14 Sarina Musallam sarina@orendapower.com Orenda Power 2/13/2025
15 Vikiana Reyes vikianareyes@gmail.com Legacy CORE Inc 2/13/2025
16 Franklyn Mena fam@universecity.nyc Legacy CORE Inc 2/13/2025
17 Domingo Morales dmorales@compostpowernyc.org Compost Power 2/13/2025
18 Sulin Carling scarling@hraadvisors.com HR&A Advisors, Inc. 2/13/2025
19 Androniki Lagos grants@brooklynpackers.com Brooklyn Packers 2/13/2025
20 Steph Wiley grants@brooklynpackers.com Brooklyn Packers 2/13/2025
21 Ken Williams ken@sebrintech.com Window Fashions 2/13/2025
22 Johnny Gross jgross@publicworkspartners.com Public Works Partners 2/13/2025
23 Kaylee LaChance KLaChance@nexamp.com Nexamp 2/13/2025
24 Samuel Pressman samuelstpressman@gmail.com Samuel's Food Gardens 2/13/2025
25 Kaylee LaChance KLaChance@nexamp.com Nexamp 2/13/2025
26 Yemi Amu yemi@okofarms.org Oko Urban Farms, Inc. 2/13/2025
27 Jess Carroll jess@okofarms.org Oko Urban Farms, Inc. 2/13/2025
28 Stephen Fabian sfabian@evergreenexchange.org Evergreen Exchange 2/13/2025
29 Robert Woods rwoods@mgn.energy MGN MicroGrid Networks 2/13/2025
30 Angel Eng Aeng@mgn.energy MGN MicroGrid Networks 2/13/2025

31 Ashera Schwartz ashera@bkrot.org BK ROT 2/19/2025
32 Nora Tjossem nora@bkrot.org BK ROT 2/19/2025
33 Su Sanni su@dollaride.com Dollaride 2/19/2025
34 Paulo Klüber paulo@dollaride.com Dollaride 2/19/2025
35 Phil Hwang phil@dollaride.com Dollaride 2/19/2025
36 Sam Brill sam.brill@nine.energy NineDot Energy 2/19/2025
37 Joe Silver joe@nine.energy NineDot Energy 2/19/2025
38 Alex Foucault alex@nine.energy NineDot Energy 2/19/2025
39 John Curcio JCurcio@alliedempire.com Allied Transit Corp., Empire State Bus Corp., Empire Charter 

Service, Inc.
2/19/2025

40 Scheril Murray Powell smpesquire@outlook.com The Ethiopian World Federation Inc. 2/19/2025
41 Michael Whyte mikeydan77@gmail.com The Ethiopian World Federation Inc. 2/19/2025
42 Laurel Burge mitchc953@gmail.com The Ethiopian World Federation Inc. 2/19/2025
43 Rudolph Crossdale thatiammusic@yahoo.com The Ethiopian World Federation Inc. 2/19/2025
44 Ritika Vijayeendra rpurohit@pratt.edu  Pratt University 2/19/2025
45 Kaelin O'Kelly kokelly@pratt.edu Pratt University 2/19/2025
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